callsign
2/10/2021 19:52 RPA3305
2/10/2021 19:55 N8767
2/10/2021 20:45 N9OWP
2/10/2021 21:10 LN31G)

ac_type
E170
B737
H25B
L35

registration
N862RW
N8767
N9OWP
N31GJ

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion
J

J
J
J

jet_type
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
FAA assigned



